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VBET League
2022/23 14th round, Match #111

Wednesday, 07.12.2022, 13:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 1°C.

«Ruh» Lviv

2 : 2

«Chornomorets» Odesa

32 Ledvii Dmytro
92 Sliubyk Bohdan
93 Roman Vitalii
17 Mysyk Marian
63 Sapuha Marko (C)
6 Dovhyi Oleksii
15 Pidhurskyi Denys
30 Talles B.
22 Karabin Yaroslav
26 Alvarenga
11 Solomon

Substitutes
79 Pankiv Yurii
86 Hereta Yurii-Volodymyr
73 Liakh Rostyslav
99 Runich Vasyl
3 Veremiienko Oleh
4 Kholod Vitalii
75 Kitela Andrii
71 Fedor Oleh
19 Pastukh Yevhenii
9 Kvasnytsia Illia

Coach
Ponomarov Vitalii

12 Nepogodov Dmytro
3 Yermakov Vitalii
9 Putria Illia (C)
21 Bobko Ivan
77 Kuzik Orest
89 Politylo Sergey
45 Braharu Maksym
79 Saliuk Volodymyr
39 Badibanga Ziguy
17 Yusov Dmytro
25 Voitikhovskyi Maksym

Substitutes
1 Varakuta Danylo
11 Shtohrin Andrii
5 Sukhanov Serhii
27 Plaksa Rodion
32 Petko Serhii
31 Chertkoiev Inal
29 Bilyi Maksym
20 Gladkyy Oleksandr
71 Daskalytsia Valerii
10 Naumets Vladyslav
99 Koubemba

Coach
Hryhorchuk Roman

Referee:
Kopievskii Viktor
Assistant 1:
Zaporozhenko Dmitro
Assistant 2:
Berkut Oleksandr
4th Official:
Novohatnii Volodymyr
Referee Observer:
Ovchar Mykhailo

Delegate:
Klym Taras
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VBET League, 2022/23, 14th round, Match #111
Wednesday, 07.12.2022, 13:00, Ukraine, Lviv. 1°C.

«Ruh» Lviv 2 : 2 «Chornomorets» Odesa
25' 17 Yusov Dmytro

35' 17 Yusov Dmytro

15 Pidhurskyi Denys 44'

45' 45 Braharu Maksym

15 Pidhurskyi Denys
4 Kholod Vitalii 46'

26 Alvarenga
99 Runich Vasyl 55'

99 Runich Vasyl 62'

6 Dovhyi Oleksii 64'

92 Sliubyk Bohdan 71'

77' 17 Yusov Dmytro
5 Sukhanov Serhii

17 Mysyk Marian
73 Liakh Rostyslav 78'

11 Solomon
9 Kvasnytsia Illia 78'

81' 21 Bobko Ivan
32 Petko Serhii

82' 12 Nepogodov Dmytro

22 Karabin Yaroslav 84'

88' 25 Voitikhovskyi Maksym
20 Gladkyy Oleksandr

93 Roman Vitalii
75 Kitela Andrii 90+5'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


